Bus Information SY23-24
Online application available here: hitps://hi.efrition.com/busapplication

e Parents must have a Student ID number to apply.
e Go to ezmealapp.com first to see if your child qualifies

for free or reduced cost bus service. (For the district, type DOE)
e UPDATE: You will need to apply for bus service each quarter this year!

o Quarter 1 7/17/23-8/31/23
o Quarter 2 9/18/23-10/31/23
o Quarter 3 11/27/23-1/31/24
o Quarter 4 2/19/24-4/30-24
Kealakehe Elementary Bus Routes
Pick up and Drop off Locations and Times
To School From School
TIME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION
6:35AM  Kaiminani Dr & Pukiawe St (S) T:50PM  Kealakehe Elementary
6:39 AM Kakahiaka St & Lokahi Apartments 217 PM Kaiminani Dr & Pukiawe St (S)
6:40 AM Kahahiaka St & Maheu Cir 2:21 PM Kakahiaka St & Lokahi Apartments
6:41 AM Kakahiaka St & Ala Kapua St(bottom) 2:22 PM Kahahiaka St & Maheu Cir
BUS# 6:42 AM Ala Kapua St & Kapuahi St 2:23 PM Kakahiaka St & Ala Kapua St(bottom)
6:44 AM Ala Kapua St & Kaiminani Dr (Top/South) 2:24 PM Ala Kapua St & Kapuahi St
9 6:45 AM Kaiminani Dr & Anapau Pl (N) 2:25 PM Ala Kapua St & Kaiminani Dr (Top/South)
6:46 AM Kaiminani Dr & Kapuahi St (N) 2:26 PM Kaiminani Dr & Anapau P| (N)
6:47 AM Kaiminani Dr & Napoo PI (N) 2:27 PM Kaiminani Dr & Kapuahi St (N)
6:48 AM Kaiminani Dr & Kakahiaka St (N) 2:28 PM Kaiminani Dr & Napoo PI (N)
6:49 AM 73-1101 Kaiminani Dr (N) 2:29 PM Kaiminani Dr & Kakahiaka St (N)
6:50 AM Kaiminani Dr & Pukiawe St (N) 2:30 PM 73-1101 Kaiminani Dr (N)
7:05AM  Kealakehe Elementary 2:31 PM Kaiminani Dr & Pukiawe St (N)
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
6:50 AM Manawalea St & Lei Ohana (Top Entrance) 1:50 PM Kealakehe Elementary
6:51 AM Keanalehu Dr & Ohemakai PI 2:08 PM Keanalehu Dr & Ohemakai PI
6:52AM  Keanalehu Dr & Maua Pl 209PM  Keanalehu Dr & Maua P
BUS# | ©6%Av  KaniohalelLoop & Haleolono SH(S) 209PM  Kaniohale Loop & Haleolono St (S)
6:54 AM Kaniohale Loop & Pa Pl
e Kaniohale Loop & Pushe St 2:10 PM Kaniohale Loop & Pa Pl
1 1 S5 A Puohe St & lliloa St 2:11PM Kaniohale Loop & Puohe St
6:57AM  liloa St & Haleolono St 2112 PM Puohe St & lliloa St
6:58 AM Kaniohale Loop & Haleclono St (N) 2:13 PM lliloa St & Haleolono St
6:59 AM Keanelehu Dr & Aupaka Pl 2:14 PM Kaniohale Loop & Haleolono St (N)
7:10 AM Kealakehe Elementary 2:15 PM Keanlehu Dr & Aupaka Pl
2:16 PM Manawalea St & Lei Ohana (Top Entrance)



https://hi.etrition.com/busapplication
http://ezmealapp.com/

TIME  LOCATION TIME LOCATION
6:30 AM 73-1134 Kaiminani Dr (S) 1:50 PM Kealakehe Elementary
6:35 AM Kaiminani Dr & Amaama St (S) 2:15PM 73-1134 Kaiminani Dr (S)
6:37 AM Holoholo St & Awakea St (bottom) 2:20 PM Kaiminani Dr & Amaama St (S)
6:38 AM Holoholo St & Hiolani St 2:22 PM Holoholo St & Awakea St (bottom)
BUS# 6:39 AM Hiolani St & Nehiwa St 2:23 PM Holoholo St & Hiolani St
6:40 AM Hiolani St & Ahiahi St 2:24 PM Hiolani St & Nehiwa St
1 2 6:41 AM Ahiahi St & Awakea St (top) 2:25 PM Hiolani St & Ahiahi St
6:42AM  Ahl Ani St & Kaiminani Dr 2:26PM  Ahiahi St & Awakea St (top)
6:43 AM Kaiminani Dr & Holoholo St {N) 2:27 PM Ahi Ahi St & Kaiminani Dr
6:44AM  Kaiminani Dr & Amaama St (N) 2:28 PM Kaiminani Dr & Holoholo St (N)
6:45 AM Kaiminani Dr & llimano PI (N) 2:29 PM Kaiminani Dr & Amaama St (N)
TOOAM  Kedinkebe Elarmetteg 2:30 PM Kaiminani Dr & llimano Pl (N)
TIME  LOCATION TIME LOCATION
6:35 AM Puuanahulu/Puu Lani Estate 1:50 PM Kealakehe Elementary
6:45AM  Mamalahoa Hwy 190 8 72-3830 Old Kona Vilage Rd |  2:35 PM Puuanahulu/Puu Lani Estate
BUSH 6:48AM  Mamalahoa Hwy & Puukala Rd 2:45 PM Mamalahoa Hwy 190 & 72-3890 Old Kona Village Rd
6:49 AM Mamalahoa Hwy & Makalei Estates 2:48 PM Mamalahoa Hwy & Puukala Rd
1 3 :z :’: :::::::: :z : :’:ﬂ"r‘:‘l‘:’s':d 249PM  Mamalahoa Hwy & Makalei Estates
6:57 AM Pelanii Rd & Hao Kuni St 2:50 PM Mamalahoa Hwy & Makaula Rd
7:05 AM Kealakehe Elementary 2:52 PM Mamalahoa Hwy & Kaalele St
2:57T PM Palani Rd & Hao Kuni St
TIME _ LOCATION TIME LOCATION
6:32AM  Mahilani Dr & Eluna St (Lower) 1:50 PM Kealakehe Elementary
BUSH 6:34 AM Kiekie St & Mahilani Dr 2:10 PM Hina Lani St & Anini St
6:35 AM Mahilani Dr & Oluolu St (Holu) 2:15PM Kaiminani Dr & lliili St (Palisades)
6:36 AM Kiekie St & Loloa Dr 217 PM Kiekie St & Ahikawa St
1 4 6:38 AM Kiekie St & Ahikawa St 2:19 PM Kiekie St & Loloa Dr
6:40 AM Kaiminani Dr & llilli St (Palisades) 2:20 PM Mahilani Dr & Oluolu St (Holu)
6:45 AM Hina Lani St & Anini St 2:21PM Kiekie St & Mahilani Dr
7:10 AM Kealakehe Eiementary 2:23PM Mahilani Dr & Eluna St (Lower)
BUS# TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
7:00 AM Ulu Wini Complex 1:50 PM Kealakehe Elementary
1 6 7:15 AM Kealakehe Elementary 2:20 PM Ulu Wini Complex




Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name and Stap Time

08/08/2023

Trip: IRO9A - Wednesdays

STOP TIME

™ N m kW RN
o
$on
(¢}
I
=

— o ek el

W N ow O
~N o oo o
o ¢ B KR OR
S © &
> > > P
£ 2 2 Z

LOCATION

Kaiminani Dr & Pukiawe St {S)
Kakahiaka St & Lokahi Apartments
Kahahiaka St & Maheu Cir
Kakahiaka St & Ala Kapua St(hottom)
Ala Kapua 5t & Kapuahi St

Ala Kapua St & Kaiminani Dr {Top/South)
Kaiminani Dr & Anapau Pt {N)
Kaiminani Dr & Kapuahi St (N)
Kaiminani Dr & Napoo Pl {N)
Kaiminani Dr & Kakahiaka St (N}
73-1101 Kaiminani Dr {N)

Kaiminani Dr & Pukiawe St (N)

Kealakehe Elementary

Regular Ed Rowte Schedule - Trip Surmmary by Trip

Page: 1

23-24 Regular Educaftion Data {Paid Riders)



Trip: IRO9AP - Wednesdays

STOP TIME
12:55 PM
1:22 PM
1:26 PM
1:27 P
1:28 PM
1:29 PM
1:30 PM
.31 PM
1:32 PM
10 1:33 PM
11 1:34 PM
12 1:35 PM
13 1:36 PM

D o~ R R W N =

LOCATION

Kealakehe Eiementary

Kaiminani Dr & Pukiawe 8t (S}
Kakahiaka St & Lokahi Apartments
Kahahiaka 5t & Maheu Cir
Kakzhizka St & Ala Kapua St(bottom)
Ala Kapua 8t & Kapuahi St

Ala Kapua 5t & Kaiminani Dr {Top/South)
Kaiminani Dr & Anapau Pl (N}
Kaiminani Dr & Kapuahi St {N)
Kaiminani Dr & Napoo Pl (N)
Kaiminani Dr & Kakahiaka St (N)
73-1101 Kaiminani Dr (N)

Kaiminani Dr & Pukiawe St (N)

Regular Ed Route Schedufe - Trip Svmmary by Trip

Page: 2

23-24 Reqular Education Data {(Paid Riders)



i Trip: IR11A - Wednesdays
|

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 6:50 AM Manawalea St & Lei Ohana (Top Entrance)
2 6:51 AM Keanalehu Dr & Chemakai Pl
3 6:52 AM Keanalehu Dr & Maua Pl
4 6:53 AM Kaniohate Loop & Haleolono St (S)
5 6:54 AM Kaniohale Loop & Pa Pl
G B6:55 AM Kanichale Loop & Puohe St
7 6:56 AM Puohe St & fliloa 5t
8 6:57 Al liloa St & Haleclono St
9 6:58 AM Kaniohale Loop & Hateolono St {N)
10 6:59 AM Keanelehu Dr & Aupaka Pt
11 7:10 AM Kealakehe Elementary

Regular Ed Roite Schedufe - Trip Summary by Trip Page: 3 23-24 Regufar Education Data (Paid Riders)



Trip: IR11AP - Wednesdays

w
-
O
T

TIME
1:50 PM
2:08 PM
2:09 PM
2:09 PM
2:10 PM
2:11PM
212 PM
2:13 PM
2:14 PM
2:15 PM
2116 PM

(DGQ‘\JO'JU‘I-I&CA)I\J—“

L
-

LLOCATION

Kealakehe Elementary

Keanalehu Dr & Ohemakai Pl
Keanalehu Dr & Maua Pi
Kaniohale Loop & Haleolono St (S)
Kanichale Loop & Pa Pl

Kanichale Loop & Puche St

Puahe St & lliloa St

liloa St & Haleolono St

Kaniohate Loop & Haleolono St {N)
Keanlehu Dr & Aupaka Pl

Manawalea St & Lei Ohana (Top Entrance)

Regular Ed Rowle Scheduwle - Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 4

23-24 Regular Education Dalta (Faid Riders)



Trip: IR12A - Wednesdays

STOP TiME
1 £6:30 AM
2 6:35 A
3 6:37 AM
4 6:38 AM
5 6:39 AM
6 6:40 AM
7 6:41 AM
8 6:42 AM
8 6:43 AM

10 6:44 AM
i1 6:45 AM
12 7.05 AM

LOCATION

73-1134 Kaiminani Dr (S)
Kaiminani Dr & Amaama St (S)
Holoholo St & Awakea St {bottorn)
Holoholo St & Hiolani St

Hiclani St & Nehiwa St

Hiolani St & Ahiahi St

Ahiahi St & Awakea St (top)

Aht Ahi St & Kaiminani Dr
Kaiminani Dr & Holoholo 5t {N})
Kaiminani Dr & Amaama St (N}
Kaiminani Dr & llimano Pl {N}

Kealakehe Elementary

Reqular Ed Route Schedufs - Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 5

23-24 Regiutar Fducalion Data (Paid Riders)



Trip: IR12AP - Wednesdays

STOP TIME
1 12:55 PM
2 1:20 PM
3 1:25 PM
4 1:27 PM
5 1:28 PM
6 1:29 PM
7 1:30 PM
8 1:31 PM
9 1:32 PM

10 1:33 PM
11 1:34 PM
12 1:35 PM

LOCATION

Kealakehe Elementary

73-1134 Kaiminani Dr (8)
Kaiminani Dr & Amaama St (S)
Holoholo St & Awakea St (bottom)
Holoholo St & Hiolani St

Hiolani St & Nehiwa St

Hiolani St & Ahiahi St

Ahizhi S5t & Awakea St (top)

Ahi Ahi St & Kaiminani Dr
Kaiminani Dr & Holohalo St (N}
Kaiminani Dr & Amaama St (N)
Kaiminani Dr & llimano P (N)

Regitar Ed Rouwte Schedule - Trip Surmmary by Trip

Page: 6

23-24 Regitar Education Data (Paid Riders)



STOP TiME LOCATION
1 6:35 AM Puuanahulu/Puu Lani Estate
2 6:45 AM Mamalahoa Hwy 190 & 72-3820 Oid Kona Village Rd {Across Makalei Gold Course)
3 6:48 AM Mamalahoa Hwy & Puukala Rd
4 6:49 AM Mamalahoa Hwy & Makalef Estates
5 6:50 AM Mamalahoa Hwy & Makaula Rd
G 6:52 AM Mamalahoa Hwy & Kaalele St
7 6:57 AM Palani Rd & Hao Kuni 5t
8 7:05 AM Kealakehe Elementary

Regurar Ed Route Schedule - Trip Summary by Trip Page: 7 23-24 Requiar Educalion Data (Paid Riders)



Trip: IR13AP - Wednesdays

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 1:50 PM Kealakehe Elementary
2 2:35 PM Puuanahulu/Puu Lani Estate
3 2:45 PM Mamalahca Hwy 190 & 72-3890 Old Kona Village Rd {Across Makalei Gald Course)
4 2:48 PM Mamalahoa Hwy & Puukaia Rd
5 2:49 PM Mamalahoa Hwy & Makalei Estates
6 2:50 PM Mamalahoa Hwy & Makaula Rd
7 2:62 PM Mamalahoa Hwy & Kaalele St
8 2:57 PM Palani Rd & Hao Kuni St

Reguiar Ed Route Schedwle - Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 8§

23-24 Regular Education Dala (Paid Riders)



Trip: IR14A - Wednesdays

sTOP  TIME
£:30 AM
8:32 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:38 AM
6:40 AM
6.45 AM
7:10 AM

[ ) - T R N Y

LOCATION

73-4283 Mamalahoa Hwy
Mabhitani Dr & Eluna St (Lower)
Kiekie 5t & Mahilani Dr

Mahilani Dr & Oiuolu St (Holu}
Kiekie 5t & Loloa Dr
Kiekie St & Ahikawa Sl
Kaiminani Dr & lliili St (Palisades)
Hina Lani St & Anini St
Kealakehe Elementary

Requiar Ed Roule Schedule - Trip Summary by Trip

Page: ¢

23-24 Regidar Education Data (Paid Riders)



Trip: IR14AP - Wednesdays

STOP

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

TIME
12:55 PM
1:15 PM
1:20 PM
1:22 PM
1:24 PM
1:25 PM
1:26 PM
1:27 PM
1:33 PM

LOCATION

Kealakehe Elementary

73-4283 Mamalahoa Hwy
Kaiminani Dr & Hliili St (Palisades)
Kiekie St & Ahikawa St

Kiekie St & Loloa Dr

Mahilani Dr & Cluclu St (Holu}
Kiekie St & Mahilani Dr

Mabhitani Dr & Eluna St (Lower)
Hina Lani St & Anini St

Regular Ed Roule Schedule - Trip Summary by Tap

Page: 10

23-24 Regitar Education Dala (Paid Riders)



Trip: IR16A - Wednesdays

STOP TIME LOCATICN
1 7:00 AM Ulu Wini Complex
2 715 AM Kealakehe Elementary

Regular Ed Roule Schedule - Trip Summary by Trip Page: 11 23-24 Regular Education Data (Paid Riders)



Trip: IR16AP - Wednesdays

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 12:55 PM Kealakehe Elementary
2 1:25 PM Ut Wini Complex

Reguiar £d Route Schedule - Trip Sutamary by Trip Page: 12 23-24 Regular Education Data (Paid Riders)



Regutar Ed Roufe Schedule - Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 13

23-24 Regular Education Dafa (Paid Riders)



	Bus Information_ SY23-24
	AA

